Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Hadley - (982938) - Coalville SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.00
33.04
33.07
33.49
33.60
33.67
33.80
33.95
34.03
34.15
34.22
34.29
34.57
34.59
34.98
35.06
35.06
35.22
35.34
36.03
36.13
36.50
36.69
37.23
37.62

37.64

N7 on

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

403
401
400
385
382
379
375
370
367
363
361
359
350
350
338
336
336
331
328
309
307
298
293
280
272
271

nen

Round

r m I I I I I I I I I

I I T I T

Date

08/12/19
20/01/18
20/01/18
25/08/18
04/02/17
171117
17/10/21
23/02/20
30/11/18
02/07/17
15/03/20
04/02/17
27/08/16
10/03/18
06/02/16
03/07/16
01/10/16
20/03/16
03/11/15
06/02/16
26/08/17
09/05/21
10/04/15
21/03/15
01/03/15
01/11/14

AnINoE

Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
15th Annual Open Sprints Meet

Leicestershire County Championships

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

City of Derby Swimming Club Championships
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020

Swim Wales Short Course Championships
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2017

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet

City of Derby

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

Coalville Club Championships

OLaffiald Al 404 A aason [ RS- W N PR

Venue

Matlock
Hinckley
Hinckley
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Derby
Matlock
Swansea
Braunstone
Matlock
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Whitwick
Whitwick
Whitwick
Braunstone
Sheffield
Queens LC
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick

Whitwick

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Derby 3
Coalville 2
Coalville 2
Coalville 3
Coalville 2
Co Leicester 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2
Co Leicester 2
Coalville 3
Co Derby 3
Coalville 2
Coalville 3
Co Leicester 3
Coalville 2
Coalville 3
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
Coalville 4
Coalville 2
Coalville 3
Co Derby 0

3

2
Coalville 4
Coalville 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



or.09
38.50
39.36
40.30
40.77
41.21
42.20
48.37
49.27
50.02

52.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.80
36.50
34.22
33.95
33.00
34.03
33.49
34.59
33.07
33.04
33.67
36.13
34.15
33.60
34.29
35.06
34.57
35.06
35.22
34.98
36.03
35.34
37.89
36.69
37.23
37.62
38.50
37.64
39.36
42.20

41.21
40.77
40.30
49.27
48.37
50.02
52.00

Copyright 2024

253
237
221
213
207
192
128
121
115
103

WA Pts

375
298
361
370
403
367
385
350
400
401
379
307
363
382
359
336
350
336
331
338
309
328
266
293
280
272
253
271
237
192
207
213
221
121
128
115
103

I I I T

Round

r m T T T I M I I I I I I I T

m I I I

£9/V01 10
14/11/14
04/10/14
23/03/14
29/03/14
06/07/14
23/08/14
05/10/13
08/12/13
28/09/13
30/06/13

Date

17/10/21
09/05/21
15/03/20
23/02/20
08/12/19
30/11/18
25/08/18
10/03/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
171117
26/08/17
02/07/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
01/10/16
27/08/16
03/07/16
20/03/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
03/11/15
29/08/15
10/04/15
21/03/15
01/03/15
14/11/14
01/11/14
04/10/14
23/08/14

06/07/14
29/03/14
23/03/14
08/12/13
05/10/13
28/09/13
30/06/13

SHEIIEIU LIy 12U ALITIUEL UPETT DPHTILS IVIEEL
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers
Coalville Club Championships

Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013

Meet

City of Derby Swimming Club Championships

City of Derby

37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Swim Wales Short Course Championships

15th Annual Open Sprints Meet

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2017

Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships
Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Coalville 50m Sprint Gala

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Coalville Club Championships

Leicester Penguins Open Meet

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet

Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014

Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013

Coalville Club Championships

Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013

Qolieneiu
Leicester
Braunstone
Coalville
Nuneaton
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Coalville

Coalville

Venue

Derby
Queens LC
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Swansea
Sheffield
Braunstone
Hinckley
Hinckley
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Whitwick
Sheffield
Braunstone
Whitwick
Braunstone
Braunstone
Whitwick
Sheffield
Leicester
Leicester
Whitwick
Leicester
Whitwick
Braunstone
Sheffield
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Coalville
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Coalville

Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Leicester
Coalville

Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville

Co Leicester
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville
Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Coalville

Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Pag§2/2

2

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



