Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Hadley - (982938) - Coalville SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.00	403	Н	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
33.04	401	Н	20/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
33.07	400	F	20/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
33.49	385	Н	25/08/18	15th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
33.60	382	F	04/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
33.67	379	Н	17/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
33.80	375	Н	17/10/21	City of Derby Swimming Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
33.95	370	Н	23/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
34.03	367	Н	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Leicester	2
34.15	363	Н	02/07/17	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2017	Braunstone	Coalville	3
34.22	361	Н	15/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
34.29	359	Н	04/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
34.57	350	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
34.59	350	Н	10/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
34.98	338	F	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
35.06	336	Н	03/07/16	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
35.06	336		01/10/16	Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
35.22	331	Н	20/03/16	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala	Whitwick	Coalville	4
35.34	328		03/11/15	Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
36.03	309	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
36.13	307	Н	26/08/17	Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
36.50	298	Н	09/05/21	City of Derby	Queens LC	Co Derby	0
36.69	293	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
37.23	280	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
37.62	272		01/03/15	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015	Whitwick	Coalville	4
37.64	271		01/11/14	Coalville Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
07 00 right 202	000	Ц	00/00/1E	Chaffield City 19th Annual Onen Cavinta Maat	Chaffield	Powered By SPOP	

51.03	200	п	23/00/13	Shemela Oity 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Shemein		Page 2 / 2
38.50	253	Н	14/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
39.36	237	Н	04/10/14	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Braunstone		3
40.30	221	Н	23/03/14	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014	Coalville	Co Leicester	4
40.77	213	Н	29/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Co Leicester	2
41.21	207		06/07/14	Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
42.20	192	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
48.37	128	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
49.27	121		08/12/13	Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers	Wolverhampton	Co Leicester	3
50.02	115		28/09/13	Coalville Club Championships	Coalville	Co Leicester	4
52.00	103	Н	30/06/13	Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013	Coalville	Co Leicester	4

Swims in Date Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.80	375	Н	17/10/21	City of Derby Swimming Club Championships	Derby	Co Derby	4
36.50	298	Н	09/05/21	City of Derby	Queens LC	Co Derby	0
34.22	361	Н	15/03/20	37th City of Derby Licensed Short Course Open Meet	Matlock	Co Derby	3
33.95	370	Н	23/02/20	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020	Matlock	Co Derby	2
33.00	403	Н	08/12/19	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Matlock	Co Derby	3
34.03	367	Н	30/11/18	Swim Wales Short Course Championships	Swansea	Co Leicester	2
33.49	385	Н	25/08/18	15th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
34.59	350	Н	10/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
33.07	400	F	20/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
33.04	401	Н	20/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	Coalville	2
33.67	379	Н	17/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
36.13	307	Н	26/08/17	Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
34.15	363	Н	02/07/17	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2017	Braunstone	Coalville	3
33.60	382	F	04/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
34.29	359	Н	04/02/17	Leicestershire County Championships	Braunstone	Coalville	2
35.06	336		01/10/16	Coalville 2016 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
34.57	350	Н	27/08/16	Sheffield City 13th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Coalville	3
35.06	336	Н	03/07/16	Braunstone Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
35.22	331	Н	20/03/16	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala	Whitwick	Coalville	4
34.98	338	F	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
36.03	309	Н	06/02/16	The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Coalville	2
35.34	328		03/11/15	Coalville 2015 Annual Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
37.89	266	Н	29/08/15	Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield		3
36.69	293	Н	10/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
37.23	280	Н	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester		2
37.62	272		01/03/15	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2015	Whitwick	Coalville	4
38.50	253	Н	14/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester		2
37.64	271		01/11/14	Coalville Club Championships	Whitwick	Coalville	4
39.36	237	Н	04/10/14	Leicester Penguins Open Meet	Braunstone		3
42.20	192	Н	23/08/14	Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet	Sheffield		3
41.21	207		06/07/14	Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet	Braunstone	Coalville	3
40.77	213	Н	29/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Co Leicester	2
40.30	221	Н	23/03/14	Coalville 50m Sprint Gala 2014	Coalville	Co Leicester	4
49.27	121		08/12/13	Wyre Forest SC Christmas County Qualifiers	Wolverhampton	Co Leicester	3
48.37	128	н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Co Leicester	3
50.02	115		28/09/13	Coalville Club Championships	Coalville	Co Leicester	4
		Н	30/06/13	Coalville SC 50m Sprint Gala 2013	Coalville		4